E
3M
-V
A-133E3M-V
Mark Sensor
E3M-V
• Detects laminated or light-dispersing
objects in stable operation without be-

F502-EN2-04.book  Seite 133  Dienstag, 26. Juli 2005  5:48 17
A-134 Standard Photoelectric Sensors
Ordering Information
Sensors
Mounting Brackets
Sensor I/O Connectors
Shape Connection method Setting distance Spot diameter
Model
NPN output PNP output
Connector type1
1. Possible to switch between vertical or horizontal connection using the M12 rotary connector
1 x 4 mm E3M-VG11 E3M-VG16
4 x 1 mm E3M-VG21 E3M-VG26
Pre-wired
1 x 4 mm E3M-VG12 E3M-VG17
4 x 1 mm E3M-VG22 E3M-VG27
Shape Model Quantity Remarks
E39-L131 1
E39-L132 1 For rear mounting
Shape Type Cord type Model